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Remdesivir to Treat COVID-19

Effective retroactively for dates of service on or after July 15, 2020, the Department of
Health Care Services (DHCS) is allowing providers to bill for Remdesivir under HCPCS code 13490
(unclassified drugs) until the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) assign it a unique
procedural code.

For complete details, please refer to the following link:
https://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm202009.aspx#al3
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